
JR. MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 152.0 225.0 0

2 Hayden Horn Mill Valley 155.0 195.0 0

3 Max Bolan Mill Valley 155.0 185.0 0

4 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 151.0 180.0 0

5 Landon Dody Council Grove 149.0 175.0 0

6 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 150.0 175.0 0

7 Tanner  Kell Lansing High School 150.4 175.0 0

8 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 148.3 170.0 0

9 Kayden Hewitt Council Grove 155.2 160.0 0

10 Lane Edmonds JCN 152.0 140.0 0

11 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 140.0 0

12 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 154.2 140.0 0

13 Ellias Medina Lyndon High School 150.0 135.0 0

14 David Hawely Lansing High School 154.6 130.0 0

15 Jaxon Gorbet Mill Valley 154.0 125.0 0

16 William cortes Turner High School 151.8 110.0 0

17 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 156.0 105.0 0

18 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 156.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 149.0 375.0 0

2 Tanner  Kell Lansing High School 150.4 355.0 0

3 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 148.3 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Kayden Hewitt Council Grove 155.2 295.0 0

5 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 154.2 285.0 0

6 Hayden Horn Mill Valley 155.0 270.0 0

7 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 152.0 265.0 0

8 Max Bolan Mill Valley 155.0 245.0 0

9 David Hawely Lansing High School 154.6 240.0 0

10 Lane Edmonds JCN 152.0 230.0 0

11 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 230.0 0

12 Ellias Medina Lyndon High School 150.0 225.0 0

13 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 151.0 210.0 0

14 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 150.0 205.0 0

15 Jaxon Gorbet Mill Valley 154.0 185.0 0

16 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 156.0 155.0 0

17 William cortes Turner High School 151.8 0 0

18 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 156.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 149.0 240.0 0

2 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 150.0 205.0 0

3 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 152.0 205.0 0

4 Tanner  Kell Lansing High School 150.4 180.0 0

5 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 148.3 175.0 0

6 Kayden Hewitt Council Grove 155.2 175.0 0

7 Max Bolan Mill Valley 155.0 170.0 0

8 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 160.0 0

9 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 154.2 155.0 0

10 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 151.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Lane Edmonds JCN 152.0 145.0 0

12 Hayden Horn Mill Valley 155.0 145.0 0

13 Ellias Medina Lyndon High School 150.0 135.0 0

14 David Hawely Lansing High School 154.6 135.0 0

15 Jaxon Gorbet Mill Valley 154.0 120.0 0

16 William cortes Turner High School 151.8 105.0 0

17 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 156.0 105.0 0

18 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 156.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Dody Council Grove 149.0 790.0 10

2 Tanner  Kell Lansing High School 150.4 710.0 8

3 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 152.0 695.0 6

4 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 148.3 645.0 4

5 Kayden Hewitt Council Grove 155.2 630.0 2

6 Hayden Horn Mill Valley 155.0 610.0 1

7 Max Bolan Mill Valley 155.0 600.0 0

8 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 150.0 585.0 0

9 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 154.2 580.0 0

10 Isaac Schelert Tonganoxie 151.0 540.0 0

11 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 530.0 0

12 Lane Edmonds JCN 152.0 515.0 0

13 David Hawely Lansing High School 154.6 505.0 0

14 Ellias Medina Lyndon High School 150.0 495.0 0

15 Jaxon Gorbet Mill Valley 154.0 430.0 0

16 Shayden Guerrero Valley Falls High School 156.0 365.0 0

17 William cortes Turner High School 151.8 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Evan  Irwin Bonner Springs High School 156.0 0 0


